DETAILED STATISTICS

TABLE 1A
Equity applications (detailed)*

PART 2 REGULATORY PERFORMANCE AND OUTCOMES

No. of applications 2023 2022

For consideration

Received during the year

Brought forward from previous year

Considered during the year
Approved
Not approved
Returned

Others

Withdrawn

Lapsed (exceeded 6-month validity period)

Carried forward to next year

TABLE 4A

29
22
7
18
18

11

Corporate bonds and sukuk lodgements (detailed)*

Ringgit-denominated

27

20

Nominal amount

No. of lodgements

(RM billion)

Lodgements for the year
Corporate bonds
Sukuk

Combination

Foreign currency-denominated

Lodgements for the year
Corporate bonds
Sukuk

Combination

Note:
* Refer to Capital-Raising section.

61 60 171.26
20 15 73.00
41 43 98.26

2 50.00
1 10.00

1 40.00

186.90

19.03

147.87

20.00

- 2 -
No. of lodgements Nominal amount (US$ billion)

38.00

3.00

35.00
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PART 2 REGULATORY PERFORMANCE AND OUTCOMES

TABLE 5A
Corporate bonds and sukuk applications (detailed)*

Corporate bonds Sukuk

No. of applications
0.22 0.37 - -

Nominal amount (RM billion)

For consideration 2 2 - -
Received during the year 2 2
Brought forward from previous year

Considered during the year 2 2 - -
Approved 2 2
Not approved
Returned

Others - - - -
Withdrawn

Carried forward to next year

Note:
* Refer to Capital-Raising section.
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