DETAILED STATISTICS

TABLE 1A Equity applications (detailed)*

No. of applications	2023	2022
For consideration	29	27
Received during the year	22	20
Brought forward from previous year	7	7
Considered during the year	18	18
Approved	18	16
Not approved	-	2
Returned	-	-
Others	11	9
Withdrawn	2	1
Lapsed (exceeded 6-month validity period)	-	1
Carried forward to next year	9	7

TABLE 4A Corporate bonds and sukuk lodgements (detailed)*

Ringgit-denominated	No. of lodgements		Nominal amount (RM billion)	
	2023	2022	2023	2022
Lodgements for the year	61	60	171.26	186.90
Corporate bonds	20	15	73.00	19.03
Sukuk	41	43	98.26	147.87
Combination	-	2	-	20.00

Foreign currency-denominated	No. of lodgements		Nominal amount (US\$ billion)	
	2023	2022	2023	2022
Lodgements for the year	3	2	50.00	38.00
Corporate bonds	1	1	10.00	3.00
Sukuk	2	1	40.00	35.00
Combination	-	-	-	-

Note:

^{*} Refer to Capital-Raising section.

TABLE 5A Corporate bonds and sukuk applications (detailed)*

No. of applications	Corporate bonds		Sukuk	
	2023	2022	2023	2022
Nominal amount (RM billion)	0.22	0.37	-	-
For consideration	2	2	-	-
Received during the year	2	2	-	-
Brought forward from previous year	-	-	-	-
Considered during the year	2	2	-	-
Approved	2	2	-	-
Not approved	-	-	-	-
Returned	-	-	-	-
Others	-	-	-	-
Withdrawn	-	-	-	-
Carried forward to next year	-	-	-	-

Note:

^{*} Refer to Capital-Raising section.